
2007 SUMMER GAMES

SATELLITE TRAPSHOOT

Event Place Athlete City Score

16 YARD TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADE 1 BRANDON NEIGUM MARION 47

1 LOGAN BAHL PEOSTA 42

2 LEVI WAGENER DE WITT 29

2 ZACHARY EILDERTS WELLSBURG 33

3 JACOB FIEDLER DUBUQUE 27

16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING 9-12 GRADES 1 DAVID KING LE MARS 45

1 JOSH CONRAD STORY CITY 46

1 ZACH SCHEIBE MAQUOKETA 50

2 BRADLEY HEINRICH WELLSBURG 44

2 JAKE CLARK MAQUOKETA 49

2 LUKE ROBINSON IRWIN 43

3 JUSTIN FEY LOST NATION 44

3 MATT RASMUSSEN HARLAN 38

3 SAWYER HJORTSUANG STORY CITY 42

16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN 18-29 1 GREG GARRELS EMMETSBURG 44

1 MATTHEW YOUNGMAN STORY CITY 47

1 PAUL BREWSTER Panora 49

2 CHAD WICKS HARLAN 36

2 TREV MURPHY GENEVA 43

16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN30-39 1 JUSTIN BRONNAN AUDUBON 48

1 MATT BORKOWSKI CYLINDER 47

2 JAMES JACKSON HARLAN 42

2 JON WALKER EMMETSBURG 45

16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN 40-49 1 BRUCE WICKMANN EMMETSBURG 45

1 DOUG BAHL PEOSTA 39

1 KEITH PERKINS HAMPTON 49

1 RANDY WOLF YALE 48

2 BRIAN DORSETT PANORA 45

2 JOHN KANNEGIETER APLINGTON 48

3 KEVIN LODER WATERLOO 46

16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN50-57 1 BRIAN GARRELS EMMETSBURG 46

1 CHUCK FEY LOST NATION 41

1 GENE MEACHAM linden 42

1 MARK SCHOLL ROCKWELL 49

2 JEFF WALTERS CEDAR FALLS 405

2 LARRY PORATH Emmetsburg 45

3 JOHN MORAN GRAETTINGER 39

16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING MEN58-64 1 DAVE GORDON JEWELL 48

1 DELOS FRATER LADORA 41

1 LYNN JORGENSEN PANORA 49

1 RICHARD SAMPLE EMMETSBURG 48

2 JEFF DARLING KIRKMAN 47

3 AL KING LE MARS 45

16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING VETERAN 65-70 1 MIKE MEAD STANTON 46

1 WILLIAM HOLTZ ALGONA 49

2 DALE REED EMMETSBURG 47

2 JERRY FREY MASON CITY 44

3 DON BRUCH EMMETSBURG 43

3 MARLIN CROMWELL WODEN 41



16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING SENIOR VETERAN 71+ 1 BILL GRANGE RUTHVEN 47

1 DAVID WINTER MARSHALLTOWN 48

1 GLEN CHERRY LOGAN 44

2 FLOYD FARLOW EMMETSBURG 43

2 JAMES MCELHANY SIOUX CITY 39

2 ROBERT PICKEN FLOYD 48

3 WILLIAM WESSELS MARSHALLTOWN 46

16-YARD TRAPSHOOTING WOMENS OPEN 1 LORA DARLING KIRKMAN 20

HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADES 1 BRANDON NEIGUM MARION 48

1 LOGAN BAHL PEOSTA 44

2 JACOB FIEDLER DUBUQUE 33

3 LEVI WAGENER DE WITT 26

HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE 1 DAVID KING LE MARS 48

1 JOSH CONRAD STORY CITY 45

1 JUSTIN FEY LOST NATION 48

2 LUKE DETERT TODDVILLE 45

2 ZACH SCHEIBE MAQUOKETA 48

3 BRADLEY HEINRICH WELLSBURG 41

3 JAKE CLARK MAQUOKETA 41

HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 18-29 1 CHAD WICKS HARLAN 42

1 GREG GARRELS EMMETSBURG 43

1 MATTHEW YOUNGMAN STORY CITY 47

2 PAUL BREWSTER Panora 36

2 TREV MURPHY GENEVA 40

HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 30-39 1 JUSTIN BRONNAN AUDUBON 46

1 MATT BORKOWSKI CYLINDER 44

2 JAMES JACKSON HARLAN 44

2 JON WALKER EMMETSBURG 43

HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 40-49 1 DOUG BAHL PEOSTA 38

1 KEVIN LODER WATERLOO 47

1 RANDY WOLF YALE 49

2 BRIAN DORSETT PANORA 38

2 KEITH PERKINS HAMPTON 41

3 JOHN KANNEGIETER APLINGTON 40

HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN50-57 1 CHUCK FEY LOST NATION 37

1 GENE MEACHAM linden 38

1 JEFF WALTERS CEDAR FALLS 44

1 LARRY PORATH Emmetsburg 44

2 BRIAN GARRELS EMMETSBURG 38

2 MARK SCHOLL ROCKWELL 41

HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING MEN 58-64 1 DAVE GORDON JEWELL 47

1 LYNN JORGENSEN PANORA 49

1 RICHARD SAMPLE EMMETSBURG 42

2 AL KING LE MARS 46

2 DELOS FRATER LADORA 38

HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING VETERAN 65-70 1 DALE REED EMMETSBURG 47

1 MARLIN CROMWELL WODEN 45

1 MIKE MEAD STANTON 48

2 WILLIAM HOLTZ ALGONA 43



3 DON BRUCH EMMETSBURG 42

3 JERRY FREY MASON CITY 41

HANDICAP TRAPSHOOTING SENIOR VETERAN 71+ 1 BILL GRANGE RUTHVEN 43

1 DAVID WINTER MARSHALLTOWN 46

1 JAMES MCELHANY SIOUX CITY 36

2 FLOYD FARLOW EMMETSBURG 42

2 WILLIAM WESSELS MARSHALLTOWN 46

3 ROBERT PICKEN FLOYD 44

DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING 6-8TH GRADE 1 LOGAN BAHL PEOSTA 41

2 JACOB FIEDLER DUBUQUE 18

DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING 9-12TH GRADE 1 BRADLEY HEINRICH WELLSBURG 41

1 DAVID KING LE MARS 45

1 JUSTIN FEY LOST NATION 43

2 JAKE KIRK MAQUOKETA 41

3 ZACH SCHEIBE MAQUOKETA 40

DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MENS 18-29 1 GREG GARRELS EMMETSBURG 38

1 PAUL BREWSTER Panora 42

1 TREV MURPHY GENEVA 33

DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN30-39 1 JAMES JACKSON HARLAN 39

1 MATT BORKOWSKI CYLINDER 39

2 JON WALKER EMMETSBURG 38

DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN 40-49 1 KEITH PERKINS HAMPTON 46

1 RANDY WOLF YALE 46

2 BRIAN DORSETT PANORA 41

2 JOHN KANNEGIETER APLINGTON 41

DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN 50-57 1 CHUCK FEY LOST NATION 40

1 GENE MEACHAM linden 34

1 JEFF WALTERS CEDAR FALLS 50

1 LARRY PORATH Emmetsburg 41

2 BRIAN GARRELS EMMETSBURG 27

2 MARK SCHOLL ROCKWELL 44

DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING MEN 58-64 1 DAVE GORDON JEWELL 45

1 LYNN JORGENSEN PANORA 41

2 AL KING LE MARS 35

2 DELOS FRATER LADORA 32

DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING VETERAN 65-70 1 DON BRUCH EMMETSBURG 39

1 JERRY FREY MASON CITY 41

1 MIKE MEAD STANTON 43

2 WILLIAM HOLTZ ALGONA 27

3 MARLIN CROMWELL WODEN 35

DOUBLES TRAPSHOOTING SENIOR VETERAN 71+ 1 DAVID WINTER MARSHALLTOWN 42

1 JAMES MCELHANY SIOUX CITY 34

2 ROBERT PICKEN FLOYD 36

3 WILLIAM WESSELS MARSHALLTOWN 34


